
FINOCCHIONA mild fennel salami
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TYPE OF MEAT PORK

SKU SALFIN200GB   

118-124 Fitzgerald Road, Laverton North, VIC 3026

www.puopolo.com.au
retail@puopolo.com.au
ph. 03 9369 3977

Australian Pork (95%), Salt, Spices, Sugar, 
Mineral Salts (341), Dextrose (Maize), 
Antioxidant (316), Preservative (250, 251)

INGREDIENTS

ALLERGENS & GM INGREDIENTS
GLUTEN FREE. No allergens present.
Non-GMO product

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Finocchiona Salami is made of 100% 
Australian Pork blended with various spices 
and whole fennel seeds. This Product is a 
UCFM (Uncooked Fermented Salami). 
NOT HEAT TREATED

Store at 0-40C - 12 months
STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

CONSUMPTION DIRECTIONS
This product is ready to eat, simply peel off 
and discard the outer salami casing and 
slice to your preferred thickness, it can be 
consumed in sandwiches, on an antipasto 
platter, as a pizza topping, and in cooked 
dishes of your choice.

Delivery to customers via registered food 
grade delivery vehicle that is maintaining 
refrigerated state. Product is sold through 
delis, retail butchers, cafes, restaurants, 
catering companies and to the general public.

DISTRIBUTION

CONSUMER UNIT
Dimension 240x80mm
Material Type Food Grade Plastic
Modified atmosphere  packaging

OUTER PACK
Dimension 280x185x100mm
Material Type Cardboard
Weight per carton 1.6KG
Cartons per layer 24 
Layers per pallet 9
Cartons per pallet 216

Made in Australia 
from at least 98% 
Australian ingredients  

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
AVERAGE 
QUANTITY 
PER SERVING

Energy

AVERAGE 
QUANTITY 
PER 100g

Protein
Fat
Fat Saturated

Carbohydrated
Sugars

Sodium

690kJ 
15.7g
8.8g
3.0g

5.9g

1100mg

less than 1g

1380kJ 
31.4g
17.5g
6.1g

11.7g

2200mg

less than 1g

Servings per pack     4
Serving size            50g
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