

118-124 Fitzgerald Road, Laverton North, VIC 3026

www.puopolo.com.au retail@puopolo.com.au ph. 03 9369 3977





FINOCCHIONA mild fennel salami

ALFIN200GB
200G net
1
8
PORK

INGREDIENTS

Australian Pork (95%), Salt, Spices, Sugar, Mineral Salts (341), Dextrose (Maize), Antioxidant (316), Preservative (250, 251)

ALLERGENS & GM INGREDIENTS

GLUTEN FREE. No allergens present. Non-GMO product

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Finocchiona Salami is made of 100% Australian Pork blended with various spices and whole fennel seeds. This Product is a UCFM (Uncooked Fermented Salami). NOT HEAT TREATED

STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

Store at 0-4°C - 12 months

CONSUMPTION DIRECTIONS

This product is ready to eat, simply peel off and discard the outer salami casing and slice to your preferred thickness, it can be consumed in sandwiches, on an antipasto platter, as a pizza topping, and in cooked dishes of your choice.

DISTRIBUTION

Delivery to customers via registered food grade delivery vehicle that is maintaining refrigerated state. Product is sold through delis, retail butchers, cafes, restaurants, catering companies and to the general public.



CONSUMER UNIT

Dimension 240x80mm Material Type Food Grade Plastic Modified atmosphere packaging

OUTER PACK Dimension 280x185x100mm Material Type Cardboard Weight per carton 1.6KG Cartons per layer 24 Layers per pallet 9 Cartons per pallet 216

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

4 50g	AVERAGE QUANTITY PER SERVING	AVERAGE QUANTITY PER 100g
	690kJ	1380kJ
	15.7g	31.4g
	8.8g	17.5g
	3.0g	6.1g
	5.9g	11.7g
	less than 1g	less than 1g
	1100mg	2200mg
	•	4 50g QUANTITY PER SERVING 690kJ 15.7g 8.8g 3.0g 5.9g less than 1g







INNER





